

Bid Tabulation

2023 Miscellaneous Concrete Replacement

SCHEDULE A (MISC. CONCRETE)				Denver Concrete Work		E & M Concrete		Greatland Concrete		Gold Star Concrete		Stone & Concrete	
NO	ITEM	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Mobilization (8% max.)(Includes All Schedules)	LS	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 11,505.20	\$ 11,505.20	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	Traffic Control (Includes All Schedules)	LS	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 12,004.00	\$ 12,004.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
3	Erosion Control (Incl. but not limited to Silt Fence, Inlet protection, Concrete, Washout, Rock Socks, Etc.) (Includes All Schedules)	LS	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
4	Remove & Replace Ex. Concrete C&G (including but not limited to saw cutting, excavation, hauling, disposing)	LF	105	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,775.00
5	Remove Concrete Ex. C&G & Replace with Modified C&G (10" Gutter) (including but not limited to saw cutting, excavation,	LF	30	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,650.00
6	Remove & Replace ADA Ramp (including truncated Domes)	SY	168	\$ 145.00	\$ 24,360.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 24,360.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 31,920.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 37,800.00
7	Adjust Existing Pull Box to Grade	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
8	Adjust Existing Irrigation Box to Grade	EA	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
9	Adjust Existing ManHole to Grade	EA	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
10	Remove & Replace 10" Concrete Cross Pan	SY	145	\$ 180.00	\$ 26,100.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 23,925.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 18,125.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 19,575.00	\$ 162.00	\$ 23,490.00
11	Remove & Replace 12" Concrete Bus Pad	SY	18	\$ 225.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 277.00	\$ 4,986.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 4,860.00
12	Remove & Replace Concrete Sidewalk (including but not limited to saw cutting, excavation, disposing)	SY	98	\$ 130.00	\$ 12,740.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 9,310.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,370.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 12,740.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 13,230.00
TOTAL SCHEDULE A					\$ 105,800.00	\$ 104,860.20		\$ 123,781.00		\$ 105,089.00		\$ 147,405.00	

SCHEDULE B (CAMENISCH)				Denver Concrete Work		E & M Concrete		Greatland Concrete		Gold Star Concrete		Stone & Concrete	
NO	ITEM	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
13	Remove & Replace ADA Ramp (including truncated Domes)	SY	13	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 2,470.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,250.00
14	Remove & Replace Ex. Concrete Combination Sidewalk/C&G (including but not limited to saw cutting, excavation, disposing)	LF	20	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 187.00	\$ 3,740.00
TOTAL SCHEDULE B					\$ 4,450.00	\$ 4,210.00		\$ 4,260.00		\$ 4,470.00		\$ 6,990.00	

SCHEDULE C (SW 90TH AVE & PECOS INLET RELOCATION)				Denver Concrete Work		E & M Concrete		Greatland Concrete		Gold Star Concrete		Stone & Concrete	
NO	ITEM	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
15	Remove & Replace ADA Ramp (including truncated Domes)	SY	20	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 4,300.00
16	Remove & Replace 10" Concrete Cross Pan	SY	83	\$ 180.00	\$ 14,940.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,450.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,375.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 11,205.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 13,280.00
17	Demo Ex Inlet	EA	1	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
18	Install 5' Type R Inlet (including but not limited to relocation of concrete pan, & asphalt patching)	EA	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
19	Install 5' Type 13/16 combination Inlet (including but not limited to relocation of concrete pan, & asphalt patching)	EA	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
20	Install 4' Diameter Man Hole	EA	1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
21	Install 18" RCP	LF	70	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 17,500.00
TOTAL SCHEDULE C					\$ 27,940.00	\$ 46,250.00		\$ 32,725.00		\$ 52,505.00		\$ 74,080.00	

Bid Tabulation

2023 Miscellaneous Concrete Replacement

SCHEDULE A (MISC. CONCRETE)				Elite Surface Infrastructure		Essential Contractors		A-1 Chipseal Co.		Chato's Concrete		Metro Pavers	
NO	ITEM	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Mobilization (8% max.)(Includes All Schedules)	LS	1	\$ 20,350.00	\$ 20,350.00	\$ 21,400.00	\$ 21,400.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 21,627.88	\$ 21,627.88
2	Traffic Control (Includes All Schedules)	LS	1	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 44,500.00	\$ 44,500.00	\$ 60,700.00	\$ 60,700.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 58,500.00	\$ 58,500.00
3	Erosion Control (Incl. but not limited to Silt Fence, Inlet protection, Concrete, Washout, Rock Socks, Etc.) (Includes All Schedules)	LS	1	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 16,700.00	\$ 16,700.00
4	Remove & Replace Ex. Concrete C&G (including but not limited to saw cutting, excavation, hauling, disposing)	LF	105	\$ 62.65	\$ 6,578.25	\$ 83.00	\$ 8,715.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,825.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 78.29	\$ 8,220.45
5	Remove Concrete Ex. C&G & Replace with Modified C&G (10" Gutter) (including but not limited to saw cutting, excavation, disposing)	LF	30	\$ 63.65	\$ 1,909.50	\$ 104.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 94.85	\$ 2,845.50
6	Remove & Replace ADA Ramp (including truncated Domes)	SY	168	\$ 242.00	\$ 40,656.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 29,400.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 34,440.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 37,800.00	\$ 520.49	\$ 87,442.32
7	Adjust Existing Pull Box to Grade	EA	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
8	Adjust Existing Irrigation Box to Grade	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 885.00	\$ 885.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
9	Adjust Existing ManHole to Grade	EA	1	\$ 615.00	\$ 615.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
10	Remove & Replace 10" Concrete Cross Pan	SY	145	\$ 232.00	\$ 33,640.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 24,650.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 36,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 21,750.00	\$ 259.15	\$ 37,576.75
11	Remove & Replace 12" Concrete Bus Pad	SY	18	\$ 262.00	\$ 4,716.00	\$ 417.00	\$ 7,506.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 558.54	\$ 10,053.72
12	Remove & Replace Concrete Sidewalk (including but not limited to saw cutting, excavation, disposing)	SY	98	\$ 128.50	\$ 12,593.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 12,544.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 11,270.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 13,230.00	\$ 194.40	\$ 19,051.20
TOTAL SCHEDULE A					\$ 172,607.75		\$ 171,435.00		\$ 184,485.00		\$ 193,630.00		\$ 264,967.82

SCHEDULE B (CAMENISCH)				Elite Surface Infrastructure		Essential Contractors		A-1 Chipseal Co.		Chato's Concrete		Metro Pavers	
NO	ITEM	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
13	Remove & Replace ADA Ramp (including truncated Domes)	SY	13	\$ 278.00	\$ 3,614.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 695.00	\$ 9,035.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 551.66	\$ 7,171.58
14	Remove & Replace Ex. Concrete Combination Sidewalk/C&G (including but not limited to saw cutting, excavation, disposing)	LF	20	\$ 119.50	\$ 2,390.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 230.75	\$ 4,615.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 211.27	\$ 4,225.40
TOTAL SCHEDULE B					\$ 6,004.00		\$ 8,350.00		\$ 13,650.00		\$ 4,925.00		\$ 11,396.98

SCHEDULE C (SW 90TH AVE & PECOS INLET RELOCATION)				Elite Surface Infrastructure		Essential Contractors		A-1 Chipseal Co.		Chato's Concrete		Metro Pavers	
NO	ITEM	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
15	Remove & Replace ADA Ramp (including truncated Domes)	SY	20	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 194.00	\$ 3,880.00	\$ 995.00	\$ 19,900.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 500.32	\$ 10,006.40
16	Remove & Replace 10" Concrete Cross Pan	SY	83	\$ 236.00	\$ 19,588.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 12,699.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 22,825.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 14,525.00	\$ 357.28	\$ 29,654.24
17	Demo Ex Inlet	EA	1	\$ 3,625.00	\$ 3,625.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,815.39	\$ 12,815.39
18	Install 5' Type R Inlet (including but not limited to relocation of concrete pan, & asphalt patching)	EA	1	\$ 12,050.00	\$ 12,050.00	\$ 16,380.00	\$ 16,380.00	\$ 10,465.15	\$ 10,465.15	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 23,585.26	\$ 23,585.26
19	Install 5' Type 13/16 combination Inlet (including but not limited to relocation of concrete pan, & asphalt patching)	EA	1	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 17,740.00	\$ 17,740.00	\$ 10,465.15	\$ 10,465.15	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,486.11	\$ 27,486.11
20	Install 4' Diameter Man Hole	EA	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 13,390.00	\$ 13,390.00	\$ 5,840.40	\$ 5,840.40	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 24,903.34	\$ 24,903.34
21	Install 18" RCP	LF	70	\$ 317.00	\$ 22,190.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 20,300.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 418.78	\$ 29,314.60
TOTAL SCHEDULE C					\$ 86,453.00		\$ 87,889.00		\$ 90,845.70		\$ 136,025.00		\$ 157,765.34